
Result List
Women´s Park Open Qualifier

08.02.2023 15:02:22

Last Name First Name NatRank TotalRun1 Run2

TREW Arisa AUS1 79.8376.33 79.83

STESS Minna USA2 78.8578.63 78.85

LASO Naia ESP3 77.6671.75 77.66

LILLEY Ruby USA4 77.3377.33 76.63

TREW Ruby AUS5 77.0076.33 77.00

ASP Yndiara BRA6 76.8676.35 76.86

TABOULET Nana FRA7 75.2375.23 31.73

STOEPHASIUS Lilly GER8 75.0375.03 51.00

ERICKSON Lillian USA9 74.6674.66 63.83

WETTSTEIN Bryce USA10 72.8872.13 72.88

TAMBLING Lola GBR11 72.8343.50 72.83

SANTANA Jordan USA12 72.3372.33 67.26

OLIVEIRA Raicca BRA13 72.2070.33 72.20

MARHOEFER Grace USA14 70.5523.58 70.55

KUSAKI Hinano JPN15 69.7369.73 42.63

BARRATT Jordyn USA16 68.8268.82 32.66

NAKAMURA Kisa JPN17 68.1329.50 68.13

MAKIBBIN Carlin USA18 67.3141.76 67.31

PEREIRA Dora BRA19 65.9065.90 61.03

ALEXANDRE Emilie FRA20 65.3365.33 35.23

OGAWA Kihana JPN21 63.9656.50 63.96

BENEDETTI Julia ESP22 63.8062.86 63.80

EBERT Fay CAN23 62.3651.96 62.36

TEZUKA Mami JPN24 58.0042.92 58.00

BASSI Victoria BRA25 57.2355.80 57.23

CHO Hyunju KOR26 56.4056.40 49.00

PACHECO Isadora BRA27 52.9644.80 52.96

JOHNSEY Harlow USA28 49.0049.00 44.50
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Last Name First Name NatRank TotalRun1 Run2

FESSL Alisa AUT29 46.3046.30 28.33

SIRVIO Heili FIN30 45.6645.66 44.85

HEATH Charlotte AUS31 45.3045.30 25.00

SUGAWARA Mei JPN32 44.0429.23 44.04

LIN Yi-fan TPE33 43.1643.16 38.06

TONISSI Nanda BRA34 41.5033.16 41.50

RUSSI Nico COL35 40.8340.83 38.66

LEGUIZAMON Erica BRA36 40.0040.00 32.96

MAO Jiasi CHN37 39.3339.33 14.76

LARCHERON Madeleine FRA38 38.5029.50 38.50

STRACHAN Lilly GBR39 37.7622.23 37.76

VICENTE Lua BRA40 37.7434.60 37.74

SUGAWARA Rui JPN41 37.0037.00 36.83

MORALES DEL 
AGUILA

Brigitte Alondra PER42 37.0037.00 35.50

ZARATTINI Lucrezia ITA43 35.6629.56 35.66

AGUILAR ARISTA Nina MEX44 34.0634.06 34.00

MEYERS Taniah AUS45 34.0325.40 34.03

ANTUNES Emily BRA46 33.8333.83 18.16

WILSON Aaliyah AUS47 33.0031.16 33.00

JOHNS Zahra AUS48 29.2329.08 29.23

GWAK Minji KOR49 28.2528.25 9.00

GODOY Sofia BRA50 27.8627.83 27.86

HJERTBERG Hedda SWE51 26.4617.80 26.46

LI Yujuan CHN52 26.2325.00 26.23

ARZUA Ailin ARG53 26.0025.00 26.00

TAPIA Josefina CHI54 25.7625.54 25.76

OJEDA MARTINEZ Emi MEX55 20.8518.33 20.85

SHI Jiangmei CHN56 19.5819.58 9.66

CINTA Bunga INA57 13.3310.00 13.33

ZHANG Hongfei CHN58 11.968.73 11.96

FRASER Kaede CAN59 10.2010.00 10.20

VAZQUEZ 
HERNANDEZ

Jesica MEX60 4.064.06 4.00

PAZ Shani ISR DNS

Total Riders: 61
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